Special
Mac Monday
Mac & Cheese $2.00
High Tide Tuesday
3 Fish bite &

6 Gems $3.00

Rolling Wednesday
Pizza

Cheese $1.50
Ham/cheese $2.00
Ham/ Pineapple /
Cheese $2.50
Stir Fry Thursday

Hokkien Noodle with
Chicken $3.50

Fat Burger Friday
Hamburgers $3.00

MARKS POINT
MUNCHIES CANTEEN

Chicken Nuggets
3 Pack

6 Pack

Pie

Sausage Roll
Chicken Gravy Roll
Taco Boat
Bolognaise
Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger with Salad

Fish Bites

3 Pack

6 Pack

Potato Gems

6 Pack

12 Pack

Corn on the Cob
(WINTER ONLY)
Chicken Noodle Soup
With a Dinner Roll
Lasagne

With Salad

Fried Rice

$0.50
$1.20
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$0.50
$1.20
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00
$0.60

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50



Drinks

Water $1.00

99% Fruit Juice
$1.00
Flavoured Milk $1.50

Ice Blocks
Juicy Cups  $1.00
Zooper Doopers

$0.50
Froyos $1.50
Ice Cream Cups

$1.00

Sandwich
Vegemite/ Jam
Cheese

Egg

Egg/ Lettuce

Ham / Chicken
Caesar Salad Wrap
Salad

Salad with Meat

Jelly Cups
Choc Mousse
Mini Muffins
Anzac Biscuits
JJ’s

Red Rock
Popcorn

Fruit Pieces

$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.20
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.20
$1.20
$1.20
$0.20
$0.60

ONLY AVAILABLE BY ORDERING

Fruit Salad Cup
With Yoghurt

$1.00
$1.20



